TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM545458

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the address of the Assignee previously recorded on Reel 006771 Frame 0453. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Perform Sporting News Limited		09/03/2019	Corporation: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sporting News Limited	
Street Address:	Hanover House, Plane Tree Crescent	
City:	Feltham	
State/Country: UNITED KINGDOM		
Postal Code: TW13 7BZ		
Entity Type: Corporation: UNITED KINGDOM		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	76145331	FANTASY SOURCE	
Serial Number:	85955320	GOAL	
Serial Number:	85955324	GOAL	
Serial Number:	85955326	GOAL	
Serial Number:	85955331	GOAL	
Serial Number:	85955342	GOAL	
Serial Number:	85955304		
Serial Number:	85955308		
Serial Number:	85955309		
Serial Number:	85955299		
Serial Number:	75570066	INSIDE DISH	
Serial Number:	76334207	SPORTING NEWS	
Serial Number:	76333001	SPORTING NEWS FLASH	
Serial Number:	76672138	SPORTINGNEWS	
Serial Number:	75091600	SPORTINGNEWS	
Serial Number:	73253488	THE SPORTING NEWS	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006773 FRAME: 0086

900519582

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125939175

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-826-5579
Email: pto@fkks.com

Correspondent Name: Catherine M.C. Farrelly

Address Line 1: Frankfurt Kurnit Klein & Selz PC

Address Line 2: 28 Liberty Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 099999.9916

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Catherine M.C. Farrelly

SIGNATURE: /cmcf/

DATE SIGNED: 10/16/2019

Total Attachments: 5

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif source=application-pdf#page1.tif source=application-pdf#page2.tif source=application-pdf#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006773 FRAME: 0087

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Perform Sporting News Limited		09/03/2019	Corporation: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sporting News Limited	
Street Address:	Hanover House, Plane Tree Crescent	
City:	Feltham	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	TW13 7BZ	
Entity Type:	Corporation: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76145331	FANTASY SOURCE
Serial Number:	85955320	GOAL
Serial Number:	85955324	GOAL
Serial Number:	85955326	GOAL
Serial Number:	85955331	GOAL
Serial Number:	85955342	GOAL
Serial Number:	85955304	
Serial Number:	85955308	
Serial Number:	85955309	
Serial Number:	85955299	
Serial Number:	75570066	INSIDE DISH
Serial Number:	76334207	SPORTING NEWS
Serial Number:	76333001	SPORTING NEWS FLASH
Serial Number:	76672138	SPORTINGNEWS
Serial Number:	75091600	SPORTINGNEWS
Serial Number:	73253488	THE SPORTING NEWS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125939175 **Phone:** 212-826-5579

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006773 FRAME: 0088/2019, 4:24 PM

Email: pto@fkks.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is

unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Catherine M.C. Farrelly

Address Line 1: Frankfurt Kurnit Klein & Selz PC

Address Line 2: 28 Liberty Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 026314.0200

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Catherine M.C. Farrelly

Address Line 1: Frankfurt Kurnit Klein & Selz PC

Address Line 2: 28 Liberty Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10005

NAME	OF SUBMITTER:	Catherine M.C. Farrelly
Signatu	re:	/cmcf/

3

Date: 10/15/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=application-pdf#page1.tif source=application-pdf#page2.tif source=application-pdf#page3.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

 ETAS ID:
 TM545167

 Receipt Date:
 10/15/2019

 Fee Amount:
 \$415

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006773 FRAME: 0089/2019, 4:24 PM



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 8426667

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

PERFORM SPORTING NEWS LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares, having its registered office situated in England and Wales, has changed its name to:

SPORTING NEWS LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 3rd September 2019



* N08426667Q *

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





TRADEMARK REEL: 006773 FRAME: 0090



Notice of Change of Name by Resolution

Company Number: 08426667

Company Name: PERFORM SPORTING NEWS LIMITED

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 03/09/2019

Notice is hereby given that the company has changed its name as set out in the attached resolution

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver manager, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager

08426667 TRADEMARK Page: 1
REEL: 006773 FRAME: 0091

COMPANIES ACT 2006 SPECIAL RESOLUTION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company number: 08426667

Existing company name:
PERFORM SPORTING NEWS LIMITED

The following special resolution to change the name of the company was agreed and passed by the members.

On the 3rd September 2019

That the name of the company be changed to: SPORTING NEWS LIMITED

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: 08426667 TRADEMARK Page:

RECORDED: 10/16/2019 REEL: 006773 FRAME: 0092